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4214 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,937 85.5855 95.86 281,541 1952 1952 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2858

BAS 644 100 644 40,127

BAS 1,701 100 1,701 105,988

FOP 88 30 26 1,620

FSP 133 40 53 3,303

FUS 513 100 513 31,964

3,079 2,937 183,002

BAS= W19 N1 W8 N8 W12 S8 W19 S28 E28 FOP= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E11
FSP= S7 E19 N7 W19 $ E19 BAS= S7 E23 N28 W23 S21$ N27$PTR=N20
FUS= N27 W19 S27 E19$S20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

17,836

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 16,215


